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4" G.ta Circuito Propaganda Sx Piave

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero
Oderzo, Domenica 21/04/2024 - 15:47

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser.
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 2
9 1

10 2
1 2
12 2

Cor

O WO RFRPNNO O WS

Atleta

GIACOMINI GINEVRA
MONTAGNANI ATENA
ILIESCU ELIZA MARIA
PI1ZZOLATO GIORGIA
BORSARI PETRA
FULCO AURELIA
BOSCAROL SVEVA
UDOVIC VERA
FERRARESI ZOE
MOROSO ANNA
MARTIN ELENA
SOVERINI MARGHERITA

Serie

Anno

2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016

Foglion. 1
21/04/2024

Assoluti Femmine Propaganda

Societa

ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO

ARCA Monfalcone

ARCA NUOTO ASD - ODERZO

ARCA Monfalcone
ARCA Spilimbergo
ARCA Monfalcone
ARCA Monfalcone
ARCA Monfalcone
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
ARCA Spilimbergo
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
NORD EST H20 SSD RL

Tempo

00:52.4
00:52.8
00:54.1
00:56.1
00:59.9
01:01.9
01:03.9
01.05.7
01:21.2
01:22.0
01:29.6
01:36.4

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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